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25 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 4 (nrs 133-176)
Groep 4

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

149 Rafael Koch 2:04.194 7  1 132,047 
137 Wladimir Bolz 2:08.190 7 3.996 2 3.996 127,927 
156 Arne Mohr 2:08.911 6 0.721 3 4.717 127,207 
134 Jurgen Barsingerhorn 2:09.329 5 0.418 4 5.135 126,797 
159 Werner Oude Avenhuis 2:09.944 3 0.615 5 5.750 126,197 
143 Richard Van Hedel 2:10.115 6 0.171 6 5.921 126,037 
162 Ron Putting 2:10.719 5 0.604 7 6.525 125,446 
174 Bart Van Der Wal 2:10.760 4 0.041 8 6.566 125,416 
160 Stefan Pietersma 2:11.987 3 1.227 9 7.793 124,247 
135 Martin Behrens 2:12.169 6 0.182 10 7.975 124,076 
133 Gertjan Bargeman 2:12.476 3 0.307 11 8.282 123,786 
158 Bas Nijhof 2:13.100 4 0.624 12 8.906 123,206 
155 Ralf Menke 2:13.735 3 0.635 13 9.541 122,626 
167 Robbin Scholten 2:13.763 5 0.028 14 9.569 122,596 
147 Marcel Kaminski 2:14.221 5 0.458 15 10.027 122,176 
175 Peter Van Yren 2:14.781 5 0.560 16 10.587 121,667 
169 Mark Van Straaten 2:14.877 6 0.096 17 10.683 121,587 
165 Sjors Van Rekum 2:14.985 5 0.108 18 10.791 121,487 
153 Wilhelm Marczewski 2:15.067 7 0.082 19 10.873 121,417 
141 Klaus Drauschke 2:15.580 5 0.513 20 11.386 120,955 
154 Manfred Meier 2:15.914 5 0.334 21 11.720 120,656 
171 Lukas Tjerkstra 2:16.106 4 0.192 22 11.912 120,486 
148 Gerd Kiefel 2:16.417 5 0.311 23 12.223 120,206 
172 Leon Van Valburg 2:16.478 4 0.061 24 12.284 120,156 
157 Peter Nellen 2:16.694 4 0.216 25 12.500 119,966 
146 Rens De Jonge 2:16.862 2 0.168 26 12.668 119,814 
144 Niels De Hoon 2:17.740 5 0.878 27 13.546 119,056 
145 Wim Jenniskens 2:18.038 5 0.298 28 13.844 118,796 
164 Rutger Reinders 2:18.681 6 0.643 29 14.487 118,246 
163 Kevin Racké 2:18.907 6 0.226 30 14.713 118,056 
142 Wilfried Van Haeren 2:19.346 5 0.439 31 15.152 117,686 
170 Armand Thomassen 2:19.348 3 0.002 32 15.154 117,686 
168 Cacha Steenis 2:19.487 6 0.139 33 15.293 117,566 
136 Pieter Berkhout 2:20.233 3 0.746 34 16.039 116,936 
173 Arnoud Verkerk 2:20.924 6 0.691 35 16.730 116,366 
189 Peter Hummel 2:21.351 1 0.427 36 17.157 116,016 
140 Jacob Albtrecht 2:21.786 5 0.435 37 17.592 115,656 
139 Heiko Busch 2:21.796 6 0.010 38 17.602 115,656 
138 Ben Bontjer 2:21.859 6 0.063 39 17.665 115,596 
151 Ward Lambeck 2:21.944 4 0.085 40 17.750 115,526 
238 Marshal 2:22.208 2 0.264 41 18.014 115,315 
176 Mark Van Zoeren 2:25.563 3 3.355 42 21.369 112,654 
150 Friedhelm Kornitzki 2:27.058 3 1.495 43 22.864 111,516 
200 Frank Van Pijkeren 2:28.028 5 0.970 44 23.834 110,785 
166 Annika Wittwer 2:29.617 6 1.589 45 25.423 109,606 
203 Nils Rooijmans 2:30.183 5 0.566 46 25.989 109,196 
240 Marshal 2:34.349 3 4.166 47 30.155 106,245 
209 Peter Vandeberg 2:50.029 5 15.680 48 45.835 96,445 
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